USATF 5 Mile Indiana Championship

Richmond, IN
Aug. 5, 2017

5 Mile - USATF Members

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

Men 45 - 49

6 1 Scott Spinner, 48, Richmond, IN

7 2 Bill Williamwool, 46, Richmond, IN
Men 55 - 59

2 1 James Harris, 55, Richmond, IN
Men 60 - 64

4 1 Bill Doyle, 63, Richmond, IN
Men 65 - 69

8 1 Curtis Baldwin, 65, Richmond, IN

TIME

39:29
44:43

31:59

36:12

45:25

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women Under 40
1 1 Anna Weber, 29, Richmond, IN
Women 40 - 44
5 1 Latashia Key, 44, Richmond, IN
Women 45 - 49

3 1 Cindy Harris, 48, Richmond, IN

TIME

29:16

38:20

34:22



