USATF 5 Mile Indiana Championship Richmond, IN Aug. 5, 2017

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5 Mile - USATF Members

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Men 45 - 49 6 1 7 2	Scott Spinner, 48, Richmond, IN Bill Williamwool, 46, Richmond, IN	39:29 44:43
Men 55 - 59 2 1	James Harris, 55, Richmond, IN	31:59
Men 60 - 64 4 1	Bill Doyle, 63, Richmond, IN	36:12
Men 65 - 69 8 1	Curtis Baldwin, 65, Richmond, IN	45:25

CLASS PLACE PLACE	FINISHER	TIME
Women Under	40 Anna Weber, 29, Richmond, IN	29:16
Women 40 - 44 5 1	Latashia Key, 44, Richmond, IN	38:20
Women 45 - 49 3 1	Cindy Harris, 48, Richmond, IN	34:22